

Application form for participants on group stands

Page 1 of 2

Messe Düsseldorf GmbH Postfach 10 10 06 40001 Düsseldorf Germany

1	Legal name and address of (contract partner/service recipient)	of the group stand participant* * of Messe Düsseldorf GmbH)	
•	Our media partner will contact you regarding your catalogue/website presentation in good time		
Comp	any **		
_			
_			
Stree	t **		
Post	Code ** City **		
P.O. E	Box ** Pos	st Code **	
Count	try / Region **		
Comp	any phone ** Cor	mpany fax **	
Our p	arent company is located (country)		
Webs	ite **		
Comp	any E-Mail **		
Exhib	itor's contact person - first name/surname	Phone	
E-mai	il (Important - your future online login)	Fax	
Our M	lanaging Director – first name/surname		
Our o	rder number		
VAT I	D		
I here service in add	ewith confirm that the company (= particip ces of Messe Düsseldorf GmbH will exclusiv dition only for companies within EU: I here	pant) is an entrepreneur and that all future vely be purchased for our business. ewith confirm that all future services of Messe	
DUSSE	ecoorr ombh will be purchased under the e	xplicit use of the VAT-ID No. above mentioned.	
Legal	(corporate) structure		

after notification	of admission	by Messe	Düsseldorf	GmbH

For use by Messe Düsseldorf only:	1.0
Kunden-Nummer	
Auftragsnummer	
Online-Anmeldung ID	
ZUOR (KDNr/Auftr.Nr)	

Düsseldorf
boot 2020
51st International
Boat Show Düsseldorf

Registration deadline / Start of hall planning:

30/06/19

Düsseldorf 18/01-26/01/20

Official sponsor/organiser takes care of passing on the registration to Messe Düsseldorf www.boot.com

2 Group	stand orga	niser:		
Company				
Post Code	City			
in Hall No.		Stand No.		
Please note that product codes are not automatically listed in the catalogue!				
rease note	t product codes	are not duton	idiredity tisted	in the cututogue.
Main area of pre	sentation** (li	st one only):		
Details of main	exhibit:			
Height in met	ers Width in	meters Leng	th in meters	Weight in kg
/₁ □ We e	xhibited at the	last show		
	ase provide star		nown)	

5	Media fee	
	will be invoiced to the official sponsor/organiser	350 €

Stand number:

In the absence of any statutory ruling to the contrary, all prices are to be understood as subject to German turnover tax at the statutory rate.

^{**} The basic entry in the catalogue and on the Internet includes company name, address, and contact information, as well as the main area of presentation mentioned. You will receive additional catalogue and portal entry options from the respective publisher after notification of admission.



Application form for participants on group stands

Page 2 of 2

We are

■ Manufacturer

■ Importer/Exporter

an organisation

an association

Trade associations

City

Please re-enter details					
Company					
Post Code	City				

If no: We intend to exhibit products on behalf of listed manufacturers who

have authorised us as their exclusive exhibitor.

■ Member of the following trade associations:

■ registered/incorporated company

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

since

no

no

no

no

no

Registration deadline / Start of hall planning:

30/06/19

Official sponsor/organiser takes care of passing on the registration to Messe Düsseldorf www.boot.com DÜSSELDORF boot 2020 51st International

Boat Show Düsseldorf

Düsseldorf 18/01-26/01/20

7	Comments

We agree to the stipulations as set out in the Conditions of Participation (PDF) as well as in the Agreement on Contract Data Processing according to Article 28 Regulation GDPR in conjunction with the Agreement on the transfer of personal data to third countries (EU-Standard contractual clauses) (PDF).

The place of performance and jurisdiction for all mutual obligations is Düsseldorf or, at the request of Messe Düsseldorf, the jurisdiction of the exhibitor's place of business. This also applies to actions under the Bills of Exchange/Cheques Act.

Place, Date

Legally binding signature and company stamp of the exhibitor listed under 1

Messe Düsseldorf GmbH processes your personal data. The data protection regulations of Messe Düsseldorf GmbH hold information in closer detail to this subject and are available under www.messe-duesseldorf.de/privacy. Using e-mail we wish to send you advertising for our own similar products and services. If you prefer not to receive said advertising for working to the total the processing of the total the processing of the processing of your personal data either on the aforementioned website, via e-mail to privacy@messe-duesseldorf.de or by privacy@messe-duesseldorf.de or via postal mail to Messe Düsseldorf GmbH, VG-R, PF 101006, 40001 Düsseldorf, Germany.